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Product ID Description Quantity Unit Price

KM 8000SXPX 4 Ton Skid Mount - Propane $19,620.00

KM 8000SXDX 4 Ton Skid Mount - Diesel $23,697.00

http://www.infrasolutionsgroup.com/


ASPHALT HOTBOX



Dimensions WeightSpecifications

KM 8000SXPX

KM 8000SXDX

73”x81”x57”

95”x81”x66”

1570lbs.

1960lbs.

Fuel Source

Propane

Diesel

BTU

58,000

105,000

1

1

DUAL INSULATED SHOVEL DOORS

6

5

6

6

WEATHERPROOF CONTROL PANEL
5 HEAVY DUTY TIE DOWN POINTS

4

4

TRIPLE WALL CONSTRUCTION

3

3

FRONT TO BACK LOADING DOORS

2

2

Ready to Buy or Have Additional Questions? sales@kminternational.com|
*Specifications are subject to change without notice

800-492-1757

CANTILEVERED LID HANDLES

KM 8000S: 4 TON ASPHALT HOTBOX SKID

KM 8000S 4 TON ASPHALT HOTBOX RECLAIMER
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