Infrastructure Solutions Group Inc.

www.InfraSolutionsGroup.com

Phone: (804) 833-8048 Fax: (804) 730-4242

Quote From:

ISG, Inc 505 East Plaza Drive Mooresville, NC 28115



Quote To:

NCSA

Prepared by: Sean Lemcke Atten:

Product ID	Description	Quantity	Unit Price
KM 8000SXPX	4 Ton Skid Mount - Propane		\$19,620.00
KM 8000SXDX	4 Ton Skid Mount - Diesel		\$23,697.00





KM8000S



- 1 DUAL INSULATED SHOVEL DOORS
- 2 CANTILEVERED LID HANDLES
- 3 FRONT TO BACK LOADING DOORS
- 4 TRIPLE WALL CONSTRUCTION
- 5 HEAVY DUTY TIE DOWN POINTS
- 6 WEATHERPROOF CONTROL PANEL

KM 8000S 4 TON ASPHALI HOTBOX RECLAIMER						
Specifications	Fuel Source	Dimensions	Weight	BTU		
KM 8000SXPX	Propane	73"x81"x57"	1570lbs.	58,000		
KM 8000SXDX	Diesel	95"x81"x66"	1960lbs.	105,000		







